
Campionato 85 Senior

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Mantova

MF G2

Cremona

MF G2Pos

Arco

MF G2Distacchi

 0 0 140250250 1 77250250 1217ITA 34 CRISTINO Kevin

 55 55 250210210 2 72210210 1162ITA 223 BONACORSI Andrea

 122 177 170140170 3 250140170 1040ITA 75 BARCELLA Alberto

 335 512 70120120 4 17085140 705ITA 115 RONCOLI Andrea

 38 550 1108580 5 21072110 667ITA 300 BOSIO Gioele

 47 597 120110110 6 7090120 620ITA 3 TUANI Federico

 13 610 779090 7 80170100 607ITA 270 BARBAGLIA Eugenio

 33 643 210170140 8 --54 574ITA 532 VALSECCHI Mirko

 62 705 6072100 9 1208080 512ITA 26 FORTINI Sebastian

 16 721 747074 10 1407761 496ITA 27 APOLLONI Matteo

 10 731 727466 11 10010074 486ITA 194 STUPPNER Felix

 61 792 646185 12 647477 425ITA 116 BRIDA Alberto

 2 794 686064 13 1106259 423ITA 222 BERGER Vittorio

 1 795 856672 14 616672 422ITA 12 NIEDERMAIR Markus

 32 827 626361 15 855960 390ITA 97 LANTSCHNER Fabian

 2 829 666468 16 626464 388ITA 737 BONETTA Alessio

 5 834 636254 17 686868 383ITA 21 BOSI Giacomo

 25 859 9068- 18 90110- 358NED 111 DE BEER Ryan

 3 862 537777 19 06385 355ITA 55 REVELLI Giovanni

 6 868 545962 20 575562 349ITA 510 SERIOLI Denis

 6 874 595763 21 545258 343ITA 136 RIZZI Leonardo

 1 875 585848 22 585466 342ITA 192 AUER Tobias

 14 889 575657 23 534956 328ITA 322 WOHLFARTER Maximilian

 18 907 555553 24 484752 310ITA 42 STILO Matilde

 14 921 --70 25 667090 296ITA 94 FABRIS Riccardo

 52 973 61059 26 06163 244ITA 4 CAPUCCI Simone

 4 977 80100- 27 060- 240ITA 666 NEBBIA Gianluca

 12 989 0056 28 595855 228ITA 30 GIANERA Stefano

 8 997 --50 29 565757 220ITA 141 BOCALE Gabriel

 2 999 0060 30 605147 218ITA 243 VANOTTI Edoardo

 8 1007 5654- 31 5248- 210ITA 214 NAPPI Marco

 7 1014 --47 32 555348 203ITA 101 MALAFRONTE Ciro

 6 1020 0049 33 495049 197ITA 57 FEDERICI Matteo

 3 1023 --- 34 74120- 194ITA 972 PASINETTI Gabriele

 3 1026 --58 35 63070 191ITA 133 BERSINI Manuel

 11 1037 10080- 36 --- 180ITA 24 CACCAGNI Marco

 72 1109 --55 37 --53 108ITA 777 CERUTTI Alessandro

 1 1110 --- 38 5156- 107ITA 29 FUMAGALLI Moreno

 4 1114 --52 39 --51 103ITA 54 PANARISI Mattia

 2 1116 --51 40 --50 101ITA 41 PELACCHI Federico

 51 1167 --- 41 500- 50SUI 229 REUSSER Elia

 50 1217 --0 42 --0 0ITA 25 RADOVCICH Thomas
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